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Name

Friedl
Vermeulen
Pook
Budach
Motz
Schack
Fuhrmann
Kennecke
Hannusch

. Budach

Kuck
Birke
Pook
Schroder
Lux
Fuhrmann
Schatz
Engelmann
Vermeulen
Hannusch
Sander
Blady
Weber
Drochner
Ukena
Lennarz
Telschow
Bihmann
Rodiek
Voss
Vermeulen
Lux
Kramer
Ehrentraut
Vermeulen
Berganski
Czirr
Pasuki

Wefer

Vorname

Bernhard
Barbel
Arnd
Lennart
Michael
Monika
Florian
Rainer
Margret
Reinhard
Egon
Martina
Burkhard
Jurgen
Hannelore
Martin
Norbert
Heinz
Phaedra
Karl
Axel
Katrin
Hermann
Volker
Horst
Wolfgang
Carola
Mathias
Ingo
Mattias
Marie
Willi
Malte
Hartmut
Daniela
Robert
Jens-Uwe
Bahram
Pertulas
Ralf
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LG

LG

LG Rec
LH

LH

LH
SBmV
SBoV
SBoV
LH

LG

LG

LG Rec
LH

LH
SBmV
SBoV
LG

LG

LG Rec
LH

LH
SBoV
LG

LG Rec
LH

LH

LG

LG Rec
LH

LH

LG

LG Rec
LH

LH

LG

LG Rec
LH

LH

LH

Verein

BSD
BSD

BSD
BSD
Ukena
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD
BSD

BSD
BSD
Ukena

Ukena
BSD
BSD
BSD

BSD

Libecker Turnersc

Ukena
BSD

BSD
Beverstedt
Ukena
Beverstedt
BSD

BSD

BSD

BSD

BSD

BSD

BSD

BSD
Askjell

Ringe

441
340
493

32
418
298
558
457
437
170
424
263
445
398
241
496
358
385
126
398
381
163
198
341
396
379
157
309
333
367
155
301
322
352

60
233
243
330
323
207
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